PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-25-137-008

LEGAL DEsCRIF 1IN

70 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

SEC 5 PT 2
1360 PARK LAYNE MANOR

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

10-26-64
8-17-69

12-28-83

12-28-83
5-30-90
5-30-90

9-12-91

PARK LAYNE CORPORATION
LITTLE WILLIAM P & PHYLLIS J

TAMAYO GRORGE & INGEBORG W
KINCER D W & DOROTHY

TRUEBLOOD INC

TRUEBLOOD OPAL J
PHEANIS RICHARD A

EATON JOHN C & MARY C
EATON JAMES GREGORY

SKAGGS DELMAS JR & PATRICIA D

C.F. 20.30
C.F.21.50
C.F. 20.00

C.F. 30.00
C.F. 30.00
CF 46.90

CF 41.00
C.F, 55.00



